(5-1D-1 85

i

RECEIWVED
DONTRACT MAMAGEMER T >

CHANGE ORDER APPROVAX E@RM pH12: 08

)
[
PROJECT: William Burgess Road Ext. CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 01
DATE: 03/08/11
CONTRACT NUMBER: CM1639
TO CONTRACTOR: Jacksonville Eighteen Construction, Inc.

Reason for Change Order: Add seven (7) days to the contract due to inclement weather adversely affecting the

controlling item(s) of work. The days include: 01/12/11, 01/17/11, 01/25/11, 02/3/11, 2/4/11, 2/7/11, and
2/8/11.

Original Contract SUM..........oeevvrererieiiiine e eeecenenen. $ 951,420.55
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ .00
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order............................. $ 951,420.55
Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct)..........cccceevennnne. $ .00

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order...................... $ 951,420.55

The contract time for substantial completion will be (increased) (deereased) (unchanged) by 7 days;
Substantial Completion 04/24/11; Final Completion 06/23/11

APPROVED BY: (- /_7 s

/ E%bj ect Manager (Depgftment Head)
/7
v

DATE: j(@j\\

APPROVED BY: b’“‘C}J\ ¥y 8 e \\J\/‘O jot DATE:
Contract Manager™ D
APPROVED BY: j\ j\v“wkg MA‘ DATE:

Director of Office oﬁi{lfpagement & Budget
= e /

™"
-

p - . / f‘f
APPROVED BY: o - M 3 DATE:
CQ@yManager ¢ ’?

.




RECEWED

Board of County Commissioners, *”%NfﬁﬁﬁTI%&ﬁ!Wﬂhw
Nassau County County
| “mxwxugj 1148
Contractor
Field O
Other O

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST

PROJECT : William Purgess Exdension CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: o|

DATE : 03/01/11

CONTRACT NUMBER: CM-I1l3»9

26 CONTRACTOR: ~Jacksonville Eighteen

Athbw: Evan Lawrven ce

The Contract is changed as follows: Ao\c\ Sevem (7 )c\

§0h4mo‘(‘ due do inclemunt wmﬁ/\w o\Aue,VSG/G\? atfz “p fﬁ,. w{\m”t
slit

Hem(s) of wivk. The days meluda ifiofi, 1]afn 2[3ln, z/m)
2 7%) 2f8(u.

Original Contract Sum $ 67511 4’2055

Net change by Previous Change Order S 0. 00

Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order S 6351,420- 55

Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct) $ 0. 00
New Contract Sum, Including this Change
Order S 65 [,4204 55
The Contract Time for substantial ,completion will be (increased)
(decp&ased) (un}bﬁ’nged) by Sevewu ( '7) days.

This document, whén SijFd by all parties, shall become an amendment to
the Contract a;d all o ,SlonS of the Contract shall apply hereto.

DATE: 03/01/”

RECOMMENDED |

Aént Project Representative

3 — - DATE : 5/9 /Z@M
Cont
Approved by: 0© DATE: g /‘b I/il

ACCEPTED BY:




NASSAU COUNTY ENGINEERING SERVICES

DAILY REPORT OF CONSTRUCTION

Date. ', Project Description: Project Number: Inspector:;
B /(/ /// William Burgess Extension 425467-1-58-01 Derrick Martin
Low Temp: AM Conditions PM Conditions
High Temp:
Remarks
General:
C s b Loz CCECHEw T rer ol Pl
a4 Tt ce~earf o &N TIHTL
ry
[ Az (Dt
e
Accidents: Weekday | Contract Day |Total Days
I"No | Yes See Accident Report Dated: Y= 1> e | 2 T
Visitors:
Contractor(s) / Personnel
# Name Type i# Hrs Type # Hrs Type # Hrs
1 |Prime Superint Foreman Skilled
Semi-Skilled Common Trainee
2 |Sub/Utility Superint Foreman Skilled
Semi-Skilled Common Trainee
3 |Sub/Utility Superint Foreman Skilled
Semi-Skilled Common Trainee
4 |Sub/Utility Superint Foreman Skilled
Semi-Skilled Common Trainee
5 |Sub/Utility Superint Foreman Skilled
Semi-Skilled Common Trainee
6 |Sub/Utility Superint Foreman Skilled
Semi-Skilled Common Trainee
Contractor(s) Equipment (Active or Idle)
Cont Active or # Total Hours
# Equipment ID Description Idle Used Used




NASSAU COUNTY ENGINEERING SERVICES

DAILY REPORT OF CONSTRUCTION

Date: Contract ID: Weekday Contract Day Total Days Page 2
2/v /1 CM-1639 £ ool /2,6 2 Ze of 3
ESTIMATED WORK PERFORMED
Time (AM/PM) Installed
Contr/Sub Pay ltem No Material Code Location Begin End Qty Units
EFFECTS OF WEATHER ON MAJOR and/or CONTROLLING WORK ITEMS
No Effect Affected <50% Affected >50% No Work
Major and/or Controlling Work ltems All Day of Work Day of Work Day All Day
I~ - I~ I~
- r r r
I i~ r r
i”‘ i i r
™ ™ I r
I I~ i r
™ I~ r I~
CONTRACTOR PAST PERFORMANCE
PURSUIT OF THE WORK: I Yes r‘ No
CONFORMANCE WITH CONTRACT DOCUMENTS: I Yes 7 No
TECHNICIAN'S SIGNATURE AND RATING: HOURS AT JOBSITE TOTAL HOURS
/ , FROM: TO:
LA Z
ENGINEER IN CHARGE (NAME, RANK & INITIALS): /7).
Greg Dutton, PE, Senior Project Engineer Date: ;/5// (
DISTRIBUTION: Original - Project Engineer / r/

Copy - Contractor (as requested)




NASSAU COUNTY

ENGINEERING SERVICES

DAILY REPORT OF CONSTRUCTION

Date;, |, Project Description: Project Number: Inspector:
5/ Jy William Burgess Extension 425467-1-58-01 Derrick Martin
Low Temp: ¢4 |AM Conditions PM Conditions
High Temp: 5% i‘fc—Av? elovog [/ Pr HG—Av‘; clows [z
Remarks
General:
Vs S C orirnpersn Dr2¢55Z2—C D & cacti-¢ & rrverzE%
[ o ey /ﬂﬂ S e 7
/M EA Ittt ) ey Fep— ¢ DY T T P el e gy
L~— & (et Ol /
/ / Are- Az
Ag ents: Weekday | Contract Day |Total Days
7 No T Yes See Accident Report Dated: THun e
Visitors: i3 3 ,
Contractor{s) / Personnel
# Name Type # Hrs Type # Hrs Type # Hrs
1 |Prim i Superint Foreman / /7’ |Skilled 2| e
(; A ( % Semi-Skilled Common Trainee
2 |Sub/Utility Superint Foreman Skilled
Semi-Skilled Common Trainee
3 [Sub/Utility Superint Foreman Skilled
Semi-Skilled Common Trainee
4 |Sub/Utility Superint Foreman Skilled
Semi-Skilled Common Trainee
5 |Sub/Utility Superint Foreman Skilled
Semi-Skilled Common Trainee
6 |Sub/Utility Superint Foreman Skilled
Semi-Skilled Common Trainee
Contractor(s) Equipment (Active or Idle)
Cont Active or # Total Hours
# Equipment ID Description Idle Used Used
{ ATl — ste reve ! (e
{ / Coim P ué, o om e
5 Caim 227 neefrroe /
, (AT G50 [ enver f
) S/ e -




NASSAU COUNTY ENGINEERING SERVICES

DAILY REPORT OF CONSTRUCTION

Date: Contract ID: Weekday Contract Day Total Days Page 2
e, CM-1639 R /37 Vo of 3
ESTIMATED WORK PERFORMED
Time (AM/PM) Installed
Contr/Sub Pay ltem No Material Code Location Begin End Qty Units
EFFECTS OF WEATHER ON MAJOR and/or CONTROLLING WORK ITEMS ‘
No Effect Affected <50% Affected >50% No Work
Major and/or Controlling Work Items All Day of Work Day of Work Day All Day
Subigoe r - r —
I~ r K -
™ - r~ ™
' I I~ r
™~ I ™ I~
[~ I~ I r
I~ r r I~
‘ ‘ CONTRACTOR PAST PERFORMANCE
PURSUIT OF THE WORK: [=Yes — ™ No
CONFORMANCE WITH CONTRACT DOCUMENTS: + Yes I~ No
TECHNICIAN'S SIGNATURE AND RATING: HOURS AT JOBSITE TOTAL HOURS
= — FROM: TO: .
/AM{ //f/\ﬁ" waASad 93 T e

ENGINEER IN CHARGE (NAME, RANK & INITIALS):

Greg Dutton, PE, Senior Project Engineer

Date: ;/g///
T 7

DISTRIBUTION: Original - Project Engineer

Copy - Contractor (as requested)

T<b




NASSAU COUNTY ENGINEERING SERVICES

DAILY REPORT OF CONSTRUCTION

Date: Project Description: Project Number: Inspector:
5T William Burgess Extension 425467-1-58-01 Derrick Martin
Low Temp: 445 |AM Conditions PM Conditions
High Temp: e MeAvsy  clioeds fHetvy cervps/ilrr
Remarks
General; 4
S 1B Cocrnocren  gosrnwree [~ /?CI/) s/ BPIEP e 5AH 33 78"4;/.
AlS e [RAckreemee Arrm Lo m/ﬂﬂcrz»(:, L e 3
/;”M L Ac et 2 (,(),;,k‘,’/«fc// AT I3 S

A Y o N O B

[Cor— Dy

Acgidents: Weekday | Contract Day |Total Days
™ No [ Yes See Accident Report Dated: Tees i2 % 2=0
Visitors:
: Contractor(s) / Personnel
# Name Type # Hrs Type Hrs Type # Hrs
1 |Prime Superint Foreman / Y Skilled Y [l
ax ( o Semi-Skilled Common - Traines i
2 |Sub/Utility Superint Foreman Skilled
Semi-Skilled Common Trainee
3 |Sub/Utility Superint Foreman Skilled
Semi-Skilled Common Trainee
4 |Sub/Utility Superint Foreman Skilled
Semi-Skilled Common Trainee
5 |Sub/Utility Superint Foreman Skilled
Semi-Skilled Common Trainee
6 |Sub/Utility Superint Foreman Skilled
Semi-Skilled Common Trainee
Contractor{s) Equipment (Active or Idle)

Cont Active or # Total Hours
# Equipment ID Description Idle Used Used
‘i A ek oo 2
({ CAT 38 yoncken
{ Car G930 perArig

] Crim PoRce26n
{ r/‘z Y=Y




NASSAU COUNTY ENGINEERING SERVICES

DAILY REPORT OF CONSTRUCTION

Date:: Contract ID; Weekday Contract Day Total Days Page 2
//;g//// CM-1639 JUES ¥ 27 of 3
. ESTIMATED WORK PERFORMED
Time (AM/PM) Installed
Confr/Sub Pay ltem No Material Code Location Begin End Qty Units

EFFECTS OF WEATHER ON MAJOR and/or CONTROLLING WORK ITEMS

No Effect Affected <50% Affected >50% No Work
Major and/or Controlling Work ltems All Day of Work Day of Work Day | - All Day
i
Dﬂﬁ'fﬂﬂfvrf W ;‘d i-m Tﬂ
™ r I I~
r i I I~
™ I r I
I r I~ I
r I~ i~ I
™ r r i
CONTRACTOR PAST PERFORMANCE _

PURSUIT OF THE WORK: F" S r No

CONFORMANCE WITH CONTRACT DOCUMENTS: =Yes I No

TECHNICIAN'S SIGNATURE AND RATING: HOURS AT JOBSITE TOTAL HOURS

= FROM: TO:
£ (Rl P =2 e [diew SO
pon]

ENGINEER IN CHARGE (NAME, RANK & INITIALS): L/ L

Greg Dutton, PE, Senior Project Engineer \w Date: @/é/h

DISTRIBUTION: Original - Project Engineer / 7

Copy - Contractor (as requested)



NASSAU COUNTY ENGINEERING SERVICES

DAILY REPORT OF CONSTRUCTION

Date: Project Description: Project Number: Inspector:
17 /1 William Burgess Extension 425467-1-58-01 Derrick Martin
[
Low Temp: 4% AM Conditions PM Conditions
High Temp: 59 Netvy clovos [2nr. [
Remarks
General:
{ / Ax Loririy po freard CLECT T APt 1T 92l AL S A «/VP
DY B > e AV A TN Y et P OOF2 = i & 243
r7 P ) { 7ﬂ //1
/
Accidents: Weekday | Contract Day jTotal Days
7No T~ Yes See Accident Report Dated: G I’ 270
Visitors:
Contractor(s) / Personnel
# Name Type # Hrs Type Hrs Type # Hrs
1 |Prime Superint Foreman / Py Skilled vl D
J v | Lé Semi-Skilled Common Trainee
2 |Sub/Utility Superint Foreman Skilled
Semi-Skilled Common Trainee
3 [Sub/Utility Superint . Foreman Skilled
Semi-Skilled Common Trainee
4 |Sub/Utility Superint Foreman Skilled
Semi-Skilled Common Trainee
5 |Sub/Utility Superint Foreman Skilled
Semi-Skilled Common Trainee
6 |Sub/Utility Superint Foreman Skilled
Semi-Skilled . Common Trainee
Contractor(s) Equipment (ActiVe or Idle) _
Cont Active or # Total Hours
# Equipment ID Description Idle Used Used
| e v P AeirFvs 4 2
! ! (AT 23y msesoses ot~
{ CAT DB (Popee I
L (AT G2 Lorpen [
{ I:/,Z V25 ~




NASSAU COUNTY ENGINEERING SERVICES

DAILY REPORT OF CONSTRUCTION

Date: Contract ID: Weekday Contract Day Total Days Page 2
l//‘///l CM-1639 LA S [&>e r7e of 3
ESTIMATED WORK PERFORMED
Time (AM/PM) Installed
Contr/Sub Pay ltem No Material Code Location Begin End Qty Units
EFFECTS OF WEATHER ON MAJOR and/or CONTROLLING WORK ITEMS
No Effect Affected <50% Affected >50% No Work
Major and/or Controlling Work Items All Day of Work Day of Work Day All Day
T raSents r r r T/
I~ r r i
™ I r I©
™ r r~ I~
P i " r
r r r r~
r r I ™
‘ CONTRACTOR PAST PERFORMANCE
PURSUIT OF THE WORK: PYes I No
CONFORMANCE WITH CONTRACT DOCUMENTS; A+ Ves ™ No
TECHNICIAN'S SIGNATURE AND RATING; HOURS AT JOBSITE TOTAL HOURS
/) FROM: TO:
LL /v%/”'/ s 700 - 20
ENGINEER IN CHARGE (NAME, RANK & INITIALS): /74( ‘
Greg Dutton, PE, Senior Project Engineer M) Date: 2/5/[4
’ 7/

DISTRIBUTION:

Original - Project Engineer

Copy - Contractor (as requested)




NASSAU COUNTY ENGINEERING SERVICES

DAILY REPORT OF CONSTRUCTION

Date: Project Description: Project Number: Inspector:
/'//y /1/ William Burgess Extension 425467-1-58-01 Derrick Martin
Low Temp: -2 ¢ |AM Conditions PM Conditions
High Temp: 57 Hewvsr  grevn 6///’/7"1«‘/ ﬂﬁ £y ¢ fovpe [foogFe
Remarks
General:
Vs 1% Covrmperon  rosottes—i- DY [Fcf  cpess ppsre  £27  LEIO
T Y
4
Acciderits: Weekday | Contract Day |Total Days
PNo [ Yes See Accident Report Dated: D o e D7)
Visitors:
Contractor(s) / Personnel
# Name Type # Hrs Type Hrs Type # Hrs
1 |Prime Superint ; Foreman / v Skilled ‘ y 7
Semi-Skilled =~ Common Trainee )
2 |Sub/Utility Superint Foreman Skilled
Semi-Skilled Common Trainee
3 [Sub/Utility Superint Foreman Skilled
Semi-Skilled Comimon Trainee
4 |Sub/Utility Superint Foreman Skilled
Semi-Skilled Common Trainee .
5 |Sub/Utility Superint .| Foreman Skilled
Semi-Skilled . Common Trainee
6 [Sub/Utility Superint Foreman Skilled
Semi-Skilled - . Common Trainee
Contractor(s) Equipment (Active or Idle)
Cont Active or # Total Hours
# Equipment ID Description Idle Used Used
i Nrefe v Ae TP { 14
\ [Car 229 ypnckwor " { 4
1 oAt P23 Dezeg Zpes
{ Cad- D3 (enDoy Acrirve [ 7
] Tz wvra  Pecor Love”
| E 0Scer Bpoes ¢l




NASSAU COUNTY ENGINEERING SERVICES

DAILY REPORT OF CONSTRUCTION

Date: Contract ID: Weekday Contract Day Total Days Page 2
77 CM-1639 ezt /)= 5>z of 3
ESTIMATED WORK PERFORMED
Time (AM/PM) Installed
Contr/Sub Pay Item No Material Code Location Begin End Qty Units
EFFECTS OF WEATHER ON MAJOR and/or CONTROLLING WORK ITEMS
No Effect Affected <50% Affected >50% No Work
Major and/or Controlling Work ltems All Day of Work Day of Work Day All Day
D/Zﬁvf,«/fd o I~ " / I
I~ I r i~
I~ r I I~
r I~ r I~
™ I i r~
™ - I~ r
™ r I r
] S ) CONTRACTOR PAST PERFORMANCE
PURSUIT OF THE WORK: <" VYes l'" No
CONFORMANCE WITH CONTRACT DOCUMENTS: P Yes " No
TECHNICIAN'S SIGNATURE AND RATING: HOURS AT JOBSITE TOTAL HOURS
FROM: TO:
/ %Ed WAl /7160 .0

ENGINEER IN CHARGE (NAME, RANK & INITIALS):

Greg Dutton, PE, Senior Project Engineer

@

DISTRIBUTION:

Original - Project Engineer

Copy - Contractor (as requested)

~N—




