C5-10-27

UN”:M‘R;ECEIVED

/ T MANAGEMES, -
5 < CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORMUG -5 gy g: 5+
m @
22 =
Z4 \n
W
5yl
o’.‘é =
PROJEET: & William Burgess Road Ext. CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: __ 07
DATE: 06/07/11
CONTRACT NUMBER: CM1639

TO CONTRACTOR: Jacksonville Eighteen Construction, Inc.

Reason for Change Order: Contractor and Nassau County agree to amend the contract to add ten (10) days to

the contract time due to delay caused by third party work installing power to railroad crossing signals, which
prevented progress to sodding, which was the controlling work item.

Original Contract Sum

................................................... $ _ 951.420.55 =
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. § 24.634.37 °? —-
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order............................. $ 9743336097 b, © 549 ;'
Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct)......................... $ .00 =

. ¢
Py :
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order -

...................... $ 976.054.92

The contract time for substantial completion will be (increased) (deereased) (unchanged) by 10 days;

Substantial Completion 06/20/11; Final Completion 08/19/11
APPROVED BY:

-—

M DATE: @ _(\ i _g_g%
roject Manaé?:r (ﬁepartment Head)

APPROVED BY: (* gt 61 DATE: _¥ &5 - gﬁ‘ §
Contract Manager gg
APPROVED BY: MA,, 8-3-¢/ &

DATE:
Directoraf Offi anagement & Budget
APPROVED BY: DATE: g ) A/

Cdﬁﬁ Manager O

63470541-563100 WBE62
Po T |0o0o0kLLS

9

W4 S

3




Nassau County County a
Department of Contract Management Contractor 0O
Field o
Other a

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST

PROJECT: wtl(mm?awatssﬁb{' CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: (]
DATE : ()é/o'?/li

CONTRACT NUMBER: CM-1629
CONTRACTOR ! JAO(@DV\V\H& Elé\l'\'}u‘f\

The Contract is changed as follows: (p "V;l foy A 4 U ULC y Qavd '(’0 All&l\.ﬂl
'l 2 (‘oV\ -,'«_c,(‘ l’v c\:H \tu-c\o 4 )({( I {ﬁ: (.wn‘lftto?u:w ZVc_ﬂ D o{&lot ‘) L
t c

't wd v | B ve
i el o by R

Original Contract Sum $ CI5)) 420 55
Net change by Previous Change Order $ 24){934 ' ..)7
7
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order § ©]70 ! 054 . 9
Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct) § 0,00
New Contract Sum, Including this Change -
Order ' $ 61769 054 qz’

The Contract Time for substantigl completion will be (increased)
(dyeaséd) (un_gbamj'ed) by w (1o days.
=7

This document, when s%ge by all parties, shall become an amendment to
the Contract and a)l” ikions of the Contract shall apply hereto.

RECOMMENDED BYy — pate: ¢ )7/
eht Project Representative

o
}({_Z DATE: _‘D&LZLLL

o . Ad
Contractor

ACCEPTED BY:

Approved by: n*7‘( - " DATE: ¢ 11
Bog?d of County Commissioners
Or their Designee




